Athlete

25 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll

Name (First & Last)
CJ Brandon

David Crumly
Rose Brandon
Tyler Osborn

Mary Kate Price
Alyssa Brown
Robert Arends
Paige Flynn

Trey Reeves
Grace Russell
Thomas Russell
Brandon Sudbrock
Dallis Ebrecht
Jack Klein

Blake Brown
Bridgette Bissell
Ean Nobbs

Sean Powers
Coby Fineran
Kaylee Holcomb
Tanisha Ebrecht
Keegan Miller
Jesse Janssen
Spencer Zumbach
Trent Buckley
Stevie-Marie Janssen
Dlelaney Brinkmeyer
Candie Eliason
Matthew VanGorp
Jessica Johnson
Madison Ebrecht
Isaax Baldus
Scott Erlbacher
Ross Robinson
Chris Fancher
Callaghan Hartnett
Emily Brown
Susan Polglaze
Chance Franck
Jessica Wylie

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Time

4.3
1.12
7.19
7.23

10
11
18
30.2
36.76
2.56

4.23
4.75
5.16
5.49
5.82
6.99
9.58
16
23
4.77
4.9
5.18
5.26

6.77
7.14

8.54
8.55
9.1
9.37
12
15.16
16
16.33

Division
25M 8-11_01
25M 8-11_01

25M _12-15 02
25M 12-15 03
256M _12-15 03
25M _12-15 04
256M _12-15 04
25M _12-15 04
25M _12-15 05
25M _12-15 06
256M _12-15 07
25M _16-21_08
25M _16-21_09
25M_16-21_09
25M _16-21_09
25M _16-21_10
25M _16-21_10
25M _16-21_10
25M _16-21_11
25M _16-21_12
25M _16-21_13
25M _16-21_14
25M 22-29 15
25M 22-29 15
25M 22-29 15
25M 22-29 16
25M 22-29 16
25M 22-29 16
256M 22-29 17
25M 22-29 17
256M 22-29 17
25M 22-29 17
25M 22-29 18
25M 22-29 18
25M 22-29 18
25M 22-29 19
25M 22-29 20
25M 22-29 21
25M 22-29 21
25M 22-29 21

Place
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd (tie)
2nd (tie)
1st
2nd
3rd (tie)
3rd (tie)
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd



Athlete

25 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll
Name (First & Last)

David Miller
Reilly Hartnett
Ashley Marvin
Bradley Keding
Lindsey Jepsen
Elisabeth Elswick

Angela Oberlander

Tammy Allbee
Aaron Reid
David Lawse
Adam Enabnit
Mary Kate Prunty
Sarah Nussle

Aj Waddell
Amanda Oswald
Melissa Silver
Tiffany Wunsch
Drew Brown

Tina Jung

Justin Lewis

Lisa Thogerson
Blaine Fisher
Britt Sandahl
Teresa Rans
Nathan Ridenour
Katie Schneider
Amanda Clement
Theresa Nichols
Nikkole Werner
Tyler Smothers
Brytta Fitzgibbons
Cody Trent
Tammy Stone
Peter Bowers
Cindy Nulph

Tim Pasker
Duane Frick

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Time
17
17.37
18
25
1.00.00
5
6
6
6.1
6.26
6.6
6.67
6.8
6.83
7.74
8.39
9.04
11
11.05
11.59
11.92
12.99
13.5
15
16
17.24
20.1
21.93
38.4
48
1:39:44
1.50.00
2.34
17.98
18.07
42
45.07

Division
25M 22-29 22
25M 22-29 22
25M 22-29 22
25M 22-29 23
25M 22-29 24
25M_30-50_25
25M_30-50_25
25M_30-50_25
25M_30-50_26
25M_30-50 26
25M_30-50 26
25M_30-50_27
25M_30-50_27
25M_30-50_27
25M_30-50_28
25M_30-50_ 28
25M_30-50_28
25M_30-50_29
25M_30-50_29
25M_30-50_29
25M_30-50_30
25M_30-50_30
25M_30-50_30
25M_30-50_31
25M_30-50_31
25M_30-50_31
25M_30-50_32
25M_30-50_32
25M_30-50_33
25M_30-50_34
25M_30-50_35
25M_30-50_36

25M 51+ 37
25M 51+ 38
25M 51+ 38
25M 51+ 39
25M 51+ 39

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd



Coach
25 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll

Name Role
Jeff Hicks Coach
Beth Hagedorn Coach

Sue Nelson Coach

Time
5.94
10
:14:52

Division
25M_CH_03
256M _CH 04
25M_CH 04

Place
1st
1st

2nd



Fan

25 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll
Name

Becca Jean Gisel

Kenny Feldmann

Russell Clute

Muriel Bush

Thomas McTier

Cindy Steger

Role
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan

Time
0:12
0:14
0:23
0:25
00:26.5
0:43

Division
25M FAN 08
25M _FAN 08
25M FAN 08
256M FAN_09
25M _FAN_09
256M _FAN_09

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd



