Athlete

25 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll				
Name (First & Last)	Role	Time	Division	Place
CJ Brandon	Athlete	5	25M_8-11_01	1st
David Crumly	Athlete	4.3	25M_8-11_01	2nd
Rose Brandon	Athlete	1.12	25M_12-15_02	1st
Tyler Osborn	Athlete	7.19	25M_12-15_03	1st
Mary Kate Price	Athlete	7.23	25M_12-15_03	2nd
Alyssa Brown	Athlete	9	25M_12-15_04	1st
Robert Arends	Athlete	10	25M_12-15_04	2nd
Paige Flynn	Athlete	11	25M_12-15_04	3rd
Trey Reeves	Athlete	18	25M_12-15_05	1st
Grace Russell	Athlete	30.2	25M_12-15_06	1st
Thomas Russell	Athlete	36.76	25M_12-15_07	1st
Brandon Sudbrock	Athlete	2.56	25M_16-21_08	1st
Dallis Ebrecht	Athlete	4	25M_16-21_09	1st
Jack Klein	athlete	4.23	25M_16-21_09	2nd
Blake Brown	Athlete	4.75	25M_16-21_09	3rd
Bridgette Bissell	Athlete	5.16	25M_16-21_10	1st
Ean Nobbs	Athlete	5.49	25M_16-21_10	2nd
Sean Powers	Athlete	5.82	25M_16-21_10	3rd
Coby Fineran	Athlete	6.99	25M_16-21_11	1st
Kaylee Holcomb	Athlete	9.58	25M_16-21_12	1st
Tanisha Ebrecht	Athlete	16	25M_16-21_13	1st
Keegan Miller	Athlete	23	25M_16-21_14	1st
Jesse Janssen	Athlete	4.77	25M_22-29_15	1st
Spencer Zumbach	Athlete	4.9	25M_22-29_15	2nd
Trent Buckley	Athlete	5.18	25M_22-29_15	3rd
Stevie-Marie Janssen	Athlete	5.26	25M_22-29_16	1st
Dlelaney Brinkmeyer	Athlete	6	25M_22-29_16	2nd (tie)
Candie Eliason	Athlete	6	25M_22-29_16	2nd (tie)
Matthew VanGorp	Athlete	6.77	25M_22-29_17	1st
Jessica Johnson	Athlete	7.14	25M_22-29_17	2nd
Madison Ebrecht	Athlete	8	25M_22-29_17	3rd (tie)
Isaax Baldus	Athlete	8	25M_22-29_17	3rd (tie)
Scott Erlbacher	Athlete	8.54	25M_22-29_18	1st
Ross Robinson	Athlete	8.55	25M_22-29_18	2nd
Chris Fancher	Athlete	9.1	25M_22-29_18	3rd
Callaghan Hartnett	Athlete	9.37	25M_22-29_19	1st
Emily Brown	Athlete	12	25M_22-29_20	1st
Susan Polglaze	Athlete	15.16	25M_22-29_21	1st
Chance Franck	Athlete	16	25M_22-29_21	2nd
Jessica Wylie	Athlete	16.33	25M_22-29_21	3rd

Athlete

25 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll				
Name (First & Last)	Role	Time	Division	Place
David Miller	Athlete	17	25M_22-29_22	1st
Reilly Hartnett	Athlete	17.37	25M_22-29_22	2nd
Ashley Marvin	Athlete	18	25M_22-29_22	3rd
Bradley Keding	Athlete	25	25M_22-29_23	1st
Lindsey Jepsen	Athlete	1.00.00	25M_22-29_24	1st
Elisabeth Elswick	Athlete	5	25M_30-50_25	1st
Angela Oberlander	Athlete	6	25M_30-50_25	2nd
Tammy Allbee	Athlete	6	25M_30-50_25	3rd
Aaron Reid	Athlete	6.1	25M_30-50_26	1st
David Lawse	Athlete	6.26	25M_30-50_26	2nd
Adam Enabnit	Athlete	6.6	25M_30-50_26	3rd
Mary Kate Prunty	Athlete	6.67	25M_30-50_27	1st
Sarah Nussle	Athlete	6.8	25M_30-50_27	2nd
Aj Waddell	Athlete	6.83	25M_30-50_27	3rd
Amanda Oswald	Athlete	7.74	25M_30-50_28	1st
Melissa Silver	Athlete	8.39	25M_30-50_28	2nd
Tiffany Wunsch	Athlete	9.04	25M_30-50_28	3rd
Drew Brown	Athlete	11	25M_30-50_29	1st
Tina Jung	Athlete	11.05	25M_30-50_29	2nd
Justin Lewis	Athlete	11.59	25M_30-50_29	3rd
Lisa Thogerson	Athlete	11.92	25M_30-50_30	1st
Blaine Fisher	Athlete	12.99	25M_30-50_30	2nd
Britt Sandahl	Athlete	13.5	25M_30-50_30	3rd
Teresa Rans	Athlete	15	25M_30-50_31	1st
Nathan Ridenour	Athlete	16	25M_30-50_31	2nd
Katie Schneider	Athlete	17.24	25M_30-50_31	3rd
Amanda Clement	Athlete	20.1	25M_30-50_32	1st
Theresa Nichols	Athlete	21.93	25M_30-50_32	2nd
Nikkole Werner	Athlete	38.4	25M_30-50_33	1st
Tyler Smothers	Athlete	48	25M_30-50_34	1st
Brytta Fitzgibbons	Athlete	1:39:44	25M_30-50_35	1st
Cody Trent	Athlete	1.50.00	25M_30-50_36	1st
Tammy Stone	Athlete	2.34	25M_51+_37	1st
Peter Bowers	Athlete	17.98	25M_51+_38	1st
Cindy Nulph	Athlete	18.07	25M_51+_38	2nd
Tim Pasker	Athlete	42	25M_51+_39	1st
Duane Frick	Athlete	45.07	25M_51+_39	2nd

Coach				
25 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll				
Name	Role	Time	Division	Place
Jeff Hicks	Coach	5.94	25M_CH_03	1st
Beth Hagedorn	Coach	:10	25M_CH_04	1st
Sue Nelson	Coach	:14:52	25M CH 04	2nd

Fan				
25 Meter Run, Walk, or Roll				
Name	Role	Time	Division	Place
Becca Jean Gisel	Fan	0:12	25M_FAN_08	1st
Kenny Feldmann	Fan	0:14	25M_FAN_08	2nd
Russell Clute	Fan	0:23	25M_FAN_08	3rd
Muriel Bush	Fan	0:25	25M_FAN_09	1st
Thomas McTier	Fan	00:26.5	25M_FAN_09	2nd
Cindy Steger	Fan	0:43	25M_FAN_09	3rd